
５０ｋｇ級　（第４試合場）

○
GS ○

GS ○

GS

GS 技 ②
技

○

GS
○ ○

○

○
○

○
○

②
GS

GS

②
○
○

○

○
○

GS
有

○

１位

２位

３位

３位

５５ｋｇ級　（第１試合場）
○ ○

○ ○

GS ○ ○ ○

GS 有

○ ○

GS
○

○
有 GS

○

○
○
○

○

○

１位

２位

３位

３位

7

16

8

21

9

17

富田中学校河村　烈

12

3

19

4

13

広田　誠 末武 12 欠 川根翔太 上関

33

28

18

36

19

5

29

柳井

玖珂

上関

由宇

桑山

21

19

河本剛虎

20

佐藤佳己 富田

井村匠吾 華陽

高水

森中　隆 柳井 19 38 村田蛍介 末武
14 22

岡　大輝 美和 失 37 濱田翔眞 阿知須

森　飛鳥 平生 欠 36 吉浦明宏

河谷凌甫 熊毛 16 35 黒瀬胤仁
13

26

21

30

田村直大
32

川下中学校 岩国支部

大嶋健太郎 富田中学校

11 24

9 17

9 22

10 23

8

13

11

12

14

15

1
14

4

3 6

11

欠

29

18

20

34

5

20

6

周南支部

岐陽中学校

14
10

原田龍生

31

35

11

25

12

周南支部

高山朋輝

大殿

玖珂

岐陽

欠

奥本孝佑 大内

高川学園小山代悟

川下

弘津哲哉 田布施

7

10

9

8

藤井翔太 鴻南

4

華陽

末武 6

永野航佑

守友泰雅 柳井

谷片颯志

多谷本晃平

山中真也

原田竜馬 高川学園

磯部貫太郎 富田

小郡

麻里布

緑　恵渡

松浦博希

26

28

24

2

10

168
5

21

23

原田龍生

15

16

33

34

13

32

奥田響介

欠

藤井賢斗

河口　洋

25
31

須々万中学校 周南支部

田村直大 富田中学校 周南支部

高山朋輝 須々万

3 22

2河村理生 由宇

1 欠

27

157

1

23

4

浅江

前坂大誠 由宇

島元陽弘

石田祐也

富田

手嶋祥也 玖珂

佐藤伝泰 鴻南

須々万

山本将慶 桑山

吉田和弘 岐陽

竹村尚悟 周東

大嶋健太郎 富田

河村隆生 由宇

中根優太 熊毛

青木龍太郎 佐波

武嶋祐樹 岐陽

吉田智哉 上関

森江太一 川下

上山裕也

中村　諒

岐陽

沖田涼輔 美和

松井虎太郎 熊毛

佐々木敬行

関谷竜輝 桑山

坂井登哉 大殿

17

河村　烈 富田

長尾拓哉 大内

藤田　陸

由宇

大内

弘津龍一

間野瑞貴

田布施

山口琢徒

柳井

宰原陽太 富田

岐陽

周南支部

山本拓海 川下
1

18

2

22

15

7

6
23

佐藤伝泰 鴻南中学校 山口支部

上山裕也 岐陽中学校

5

3

2

周南支部

森江太一


